
ORDER FORM — RIGID SEAT 

Conventional Seat 

S1000 Plastic ¼"......................$87 
S1005 Plastic ⅜"......................$100  
S1010 Aluminum 3/16"..........$237  

Conventional Seat with  depth contour 

S1015 Plastic 1/4" right-side release..............................$98 
S1020 Plastic 3/8" right-side release.............................$111
S1025 Plastic 1/4" left-side release................................$98  
S1030 Plastic 3/8" left-side release...............................$111  
S1035 Aluminum 3/16" right-side release…………………..$244
S1040 Aluminum 3/16" left-side release.......................$244 

  Shape choices 

*Please enter your measurements at the appropriate locations. 

Slotted metal hook and bracket mounting system 

Product # Tube diameter Number of holes Price Choice 

S1095 ⅞" 2 holes  $169  

S1110 ⅞" 5  holes  $164  

S1100 1" 2 holes  $159  

S1115 1" 5 holes  $159  

Height / angle adjustable seat contour 

S1060 Plastic 1/4" right-side release.............................$120  
S1065 Plastic 3/8" right-side release.............................$133
S1070 Plastic 1/4" left-side release...............................$120  
S1075 Plastic 3/8" left-side release...............................$133  
S1080 Aluminum 3/16" right-side release……………..…..$267
S1085 Aluminum 3/16" left-side release.......................$267 

Height / angle adjustable seat 

S1045 Plastic 1/4"...................$109  
S1050 Plastic 3/8"...................$122  
S1055 Aluminium 3/16"..........$256 

Note-This system includes 4 seat anchor hooks, 4 two-hole brackets, 2 ratchet stabilizers and a square bracket. 
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Date : P.O.#:
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Phone : Fax : 

CONFIRM ORDER BY E-MAIL Yes  No  
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  Customization 

  Choice of mounting systems 

Front

2022-01-27


	Date: 
	PO: 
	Made for client Last name First name: 
	Text1: 
	Ordered by: 
	Establishment: 
	Address: 
	Phone: 
	Fax: 
	Send: 
	Check Box1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	1: 
	0: Off



	1: 
	0: Off
	1: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: 
	1: 
	0: Off

	2: 
	0: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off



	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off




	Text2: 
	Text18: 
	Text19: 
	Text20: 
	Text21: 
	Text22: 
	Text23: 
	Text24: 
	Text25: 
	Text26: 
	Text27: 


